AFTERNOON TEA & SCONES GIFT SET WITH SPARKLING WINE CONTENTS INGREDIENTS

Zonin 1821, Prosecco Doc Spumante Special Cuvée, 75cl Four Anjels, Cotswold Luxury Shortbread, 100g
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Vegetarian Alternatives

which sugars 60.5g Protein 0.5g Salt 0.0g Ingredients

Wheat Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Milk, Butter (Milk) (11%), Sultanas
(11%), Sugar, Egg, Demerara Sugar (5%), Raising Agent(Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium
Bicarbonate), Sunflower Qil.

Contains : Gluten, Egg, Milk and Wheat

May contain : Almonds, Hazelnut, Nuts, Pecan Nut and Walnut

The Cotswold Gourmet, Cherry & Almond Slab Cake with Marzipan Star & Dusting, 400g Rodda's, Cornish Clotted Cream, 40g

INGREDIENTS: Sultanas (46%)(sultanas, sunflower oil), flour (wheat, Ingredients and allergens
calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar. butter (milk), free range eggs,
whole pitted glace cherries (4%)(cherries, glucose/fructose syrup.

anti-oxidant: citric acid, natural colour: anthocyanin, preservatives: Ingredients:
sulphur dioxide), almonds (nuts)(3%), humectant: glucose syrup:: Cornish cows MILK
((from wheat) contain sulphur dioxide), water, black treacle (cane
molasses, invert sugar syrup), golden glace cherries(2%) (cherries, Contains : Milk
glucose/fructose syrup, anti-oxidant:citric acid, preservatives: sulphur,
dioxide), humectant: vegetable glycerine, dusting powder (dextrose, per100g
comﬂour vegetable oil), edible star decoration (sugar, almonds (nuts) Suitable for Vegetarians
ducose syrup, invert sugar syrup, preservative: potassitim sorbate, -
coleuring: lutein) liquid glaze (water, glazing agent: dextrin; granulated, Energy (kcal) 586
sugar, gluéose syrup, acidity regulator: citric acid; preseryvative:
potassium sorbate), whey powder (milk), baklng powder Energy (KJ) 2413
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Taylors of Harrogate, Pure Assam Tea, 20 Bags Taylors of Harrogate, Café Imperial Ground Coffee, 227g

Ingredients

Arabica Coffee (100%)

Ingredients: Pure Assam tea.




